



CalMHSA is pleased to announce its updated selection of and intent to contract with the following organizations selected through the RFP, Los Angeles County Department of Mental Health Community Grants (2025):

- Alzheimer's Greater Los Angeles dba Alzheimer's Los Angeles, in partnership with Human Services Association
- Anahuak Youth Soccer Association
- And1 Science Performance Arts Center
- Asian Mental Health Project
- Bertrand Elementary
- Billionaire Leadership Club, LLC
- Breastfeeding Task Force of Greater Los Angeles, in partnership with AANHPI Lactation Collaborative
- Buddhist Tzu Chi Foundation
- Change The Tune
- Chinese Culture Association of Southern California
- Community Partners FBO Maternal Mental Health NOW
- Compassionate Transformation Community
- Conscious Culture Community Foundation
- Creating Justice LA
- Disabled American Veterans Los Angeles Chapter 5
- E & E Love Foundation
- Eastern Los Angeles Family Resource Center
- Friends of Gardner
- Garden School Foundation
- Growing Communities, Inc dba Crop Swap LA
- Hands4Hope LA
- Happy 50 Plus Foundation
- Hollywood Food Coalition
- In the Mix, Inc.
- Invertigo Dance Theatre
- JRKGroup
- Karmic Action Retribution Management Agency
- Khalil Center
- Korean American Special Education Center (KASEC)
- Lincoln Avenue Christian Church
- Lumos Transforms
- Marching Beauties Foundation
- Marzette's House
- MiOra

## CalMHSA.org



- Namah Ensemble
- New Directions Alcohol & Drug Treatment Services
- Ohana Center
- ONE Recovery
- Our Generation Cares
- P&P Agency, in partnership with Women's Non Profit Alliance
- Penuel Missionary Baptist Church, Inc.
- Philippine Nurses Association of Southern California, Inc. (PNASC)
- Psyches of Color, Inc.
- Pueblo Nuevo Education and Development Group
- Rogue Artists Ensemble
- Saahas for Cause
- San Fernando Valley Partnership, Inc.
- Santa Monica Black Lives Association dba Santa Monica Black Empowerment Association (SMBEA)
- SET for LIFE, Inc.
- Shakinahs Glory Homes
- SHARING LOVE WITH OTHERS
- Sistahs N Wellness, LLC
- Sole of the Community
- The Impact Foundation LA INC
- The Information and Referral Federation of Los Angeles County DBA 211 LA
- The Local Wellness Foundation
- The Melanin Brand
- The Morris-Young Legacy House, Inc.
- The WOW Flower Project
- Trinity Way Community Development Corporation
- Unseen Faces Foundation, Inc
- VCH Prosperity Consulting dba Compton Wellness Collective
- Vintage Magnet ES PTA
- Viva Play LLC
- We Still Move (Critical Mass Dance Company)
- Y.O.G.A. for Youth
- Zula Project